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HR 8986
To designate the facility of the United States Postal Service located at 120 4th Street in Petaluma, California,
as the "Lynn C. Woolsey Post Office Building".

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Government Operations and Politics
Introduced: Dec 16, 2020
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Reform.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Reform.  (Dec 16, 2020) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/house-bill/8986 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Huffman, Jared [D-CA-2] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: CA   •   Chamber: House

https://legilist.com
https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/8986
https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/house-bill/8986
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001068


Cosponsors  (50 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Aguilar, Pete [D-CA-31] D · CA Dec 16, 2020

Rep. Barragan, Nanette Diaz [D-CA-44] D · CA Dec 16, 2020

Rep. Bass, Karen [D-CA-37] D · CA Dec 16, 2020

Rep. Bera, Ami [D-CA-7] D · CA Dec 16, 2020

Rep. Brownley, Julia [D-CA-26] D · CA Dec 16, 2020

Rep. Calvert, Ken [R-CA-42] R · CA Dec 16, 2020

Rep. Carbajal, Salud O. [D-CA-24] D · CA Dec 16, 2020

Rep. Cárdenas, Tony [D-CA-29] D · CA Dec 16, 2020

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-27] D · CA Dec 16, 2020

Rep. Cisneros, Gilbert Ray, Jr. [D-CA-39] D · CA Dec 16, 2020

Rep. Correa, J. Luis [D-CA-46] D · CA Dec 16, 2020

Rep. Costa, Jim [D-CA-16] D · CA Dec 16, 2020

Rep. Cox, TJ [D-CA-21] D · CA Dec 16, 2020

Rep. Davis, Susan A. [D-CA-53] D · CA Dec 16, 2020

Rep. DeSaulnier, Mark [D-CA-11] D · CA Dec 16, 2020

Rep. Eshoo, Anna G. [D-CA-18] D · CA Dec 16, 2020

Rep. Garamendi, John [D-CA-3] D · CA Dec 16, 2020

Rep. Garcia, Mike [R-CA-25] R · CA Dec 16, 2020

Rep. Gomez, Jimmy [D-CA-34] D · CA Dec 16, 2020

Rep. Harder, Josh [D-CA-10] D · CA Dec 16, 2020

Rep. Khanna, Ro [D-CA-17] D · CA Dec 16, 2020

Rep. LaMalfa, Doug [R-CA-1] R · CA Dec 16, 2020

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA Dec 16, 2020

Rep. Levin, Mike [D-CA-49] D · CA Dec 16, 2020

Rep. Lieu, Ted [D-CA-33] D · CA Dec 16, 2020

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-19] D · CA Dec 16, 2020

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA Dec 16, 2020

Rep. Matsui, Doris O. [D-CA-6] D · CA Dec 16, 2020

Rep. McCarthy, Kevin [R-CA-23] R · CA Dec 16, 2020

Rep. McClintock, Tom [R-CA-4] R · CA Dec 16, 2020

Rep. McNerney, Jerry [D-CA-9] D · CA Dec 16, 2020

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-32] D · CA Dec 16, 2020

Rep. Nunes, Devin [R-CA-22] R · CA Dec 16, 2020

Rep. Panetta, Jimmy [D-CA-20] D · CA Dec 16, 2020

Rep. Pelosi, Nancy [D-CA-12] D · CA Dec 16, 2020

Rep. Peters, Scott H. [D-CA-52] D · CA Dec 16, 2020

Rep. Porter, Katie [D-CA-45] D · CA Dec 16, 2020

Rep. Rouda, Harley [D-CA-48] D · CA Dec 16, 2020

Rep. Roybal-Allard, Lucille [D-CA-40] D · CA Dec 16, 2020

Rep. Ruiz, Raul [D-CA-36] D · CA Dec 16, 2020

Rep. Sánchez, Linda T. [D-CA-38] D · CA Dec 16, 2020

https://legilist.com/legislator/A000371
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001300
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001270
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001287
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001285
https://legilist.com/legislator/C000059
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001112
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001097
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001080
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001123
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001110
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001059
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001124
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000598
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000623
https://legilist.com/legislator/E000215
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000559
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000061
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000585
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001090
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000389
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000578
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000551
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000593
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000582
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000397
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000579
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001163
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001165
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001177
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001166
https://legilist.com/legislator/N000179
https://legilist.com/legislator/N000181
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000613
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000197
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000608
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000618
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000616
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000486
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000599
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001156


Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Schiff, Adam B. [D-CA-28] D · CA Dec 16, 2020

Rep. Sherman, Brad [D-CA-30] D · CA Dec 16, 2020

Rep. Speier, Jackie [D-CA-14] D · CA Dec 16, 2020

Rep. Swalwell, Eric [D-CA-15] D · CA Dec 16, 2020

Rep. Takano, Mark [D-CA-41] D · CA Dec 16, 2020

Rep. Thompson, Mike [D-CA-5] D · CA Dec 16, 2020

Rep. Torres, Norma J. [D-CA-35] D · CA Dec 16, 2020

Rep. Vargas, Juan [D-CA-51] D · CA Dec 16, 2020

Rep. Waters, Maxine [D-CA-43] D · CA Dec 16, 2020

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Referred To Dec 16, 2020

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Government Operations and Politics

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Dec 16, 2020) 

Designates the facility of the United States Postal Service located at 120 4th Street in Petaluma, California, as the "Lynn

C. Woolsey Post Office Building."

Actions Timeline

Dec 16, 2020: Introduced in House
Dec 16, 2020: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Reform.
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